TUBES, PIPES, FITTINGS
AND CONNECTIONS
  ultron
  finetron
FOR SEMICONDUCTOR
AND HIGH-TECH INDUSTRIES
NORTH AMERICA
  TCC

Inch Type Inch 316L
1/4 A 0.035 0.750 1.910 1.540 - 1.050 U - DC-04
For Order Code please combine:
QualityA - Product CodeB + DiameterC
REMOVABLE WELD CAP (DOCKWEILER CAP TYPE A)
IMPERIAL
For Order Code please combine:
QualityA - Product CodeB + DiameterC
Further Dimensions on request.
Further Dimensions on request.
dockweiler.com  |  MICROELECTRONICS  |  US 02-2026 dockweiler.com  |  MICROELECTRONICS  |  US 02-202626 27
Dimensions
 u
lt
ro
n
 f
in
et
ro
n
Product CodeB
+
DiameterC
d s A L H1 H2
System Inch                                                             Inch 316L
20-1 1/4 0.035 2.453 0.748 7/16" 3/4" U F - Z-SK-04
40-2 3/8 0.035 2.453 0.748 9/16" 15/16" U F - Z-SK-06
60-3 1/2 0.049 2.453 0.748 5/8" 1 1/16" U F - Z-SK-08
90-4 3/4 0.065 2.453 0.748 7/8" 1 1/4“ U F - Z-SK-12
130-5 1 0.065 2.453 0.748 1 1/16" 1 1/2" U F - Z-SK-16
Complete Kit
ZEROCON
UP TO 1"
ZEROCON UP TO 1"

•	 Nut (1x)
•	 Assembly instruction
Order Code: Z-SDTThe ZeroCon Disassembly Tool
dockweiler.com  |  MICROELECTRONICS  |  US 02-2026 dockweiler.com  |  MICROELECTRONICS  |  US 02-202628 29
ZEROCON
FROM 1" WITH FLANGES
Dimensions
           Wrench Size
 u
lt
ro
n
 f
in
et
ro
n Product CodeB
+
DiameterC
d s A L Screw Set H1 H2
Inch 316L
1 0.065 2.283 0.787 1F 10 (3/8“) 5 (3/16“) U F - Z-FK-16
1 1/2 0.065 2.441 0.787 2F 13 (1/2") 6 (7/32") U F - Z-FK-24
2 0.065 2.441 0.787 2F 13 (1/2") 6 (7/32") U F - Z-FK-32
3 0.065 2.441 0.787 3F 16 (5/8") 8 (5/16") U F - Z-FK-48
4 0.083 2.441 0.787 4F 16 (5/8") 8 (5/16") U F - Z-FK-64
Complete Kit
                                 Gaskets  u
lt
ro

FOR HIGHLY-CORROSIVE MEDIA
Dimension details see below
For Order Code please combine:
QualityA - Product CodeB + DiameterC  (+ add-on for VimVar)
For Order Code please combine:
QualityA - Product CodeB + DiameterC  + add-on for 22
dockweiler.com  |  MICROELECTRONICS  |  US 02-2026 dockweiler.com  |  MICROELECTRONICS  |  US 02-202638 39
Imperial Inner Tube Outer Tube Main Tube Branch
 u
lt
ro
n  Product CodeB
+
DiameterC
 u
lt
ro
n
V
im
Va
r
Main Tube Branch Main Tube Branch Inner Tube Outer Tube Outer Tube Inner Tube
d1 s1 d3 s3 d2 s2 d4 s4 l1 l2 l3 l4
Inch Inch Inch 316L
3/8 x 1/4 0.375 0.035 0.250 0.035 0.625 0.049 0.500 0.049 5.000 3.500 2.500 1.750 U - CTR-06-04 - V*
1/2 x 1/4 0.500 0.049 0.250 0.049 0.750 0.065 0.500 0.049 5.250 3.750 2.625 1.875 U - CTR-08-04 - V*
1/2 x 3/8 0.500 0.049 0.375 0.049 0.750 0.065 0.625 0.049 5.250 3.750 2.625 1.875 U - CTR-08-06 - V*
3/4 x 1/4 0.750 0.065 0.250 0.065 1.000 0.065 0.500 0.049 5.250 3.750 2.625 1.875 U - CTR-12-04 - V*
3/4 x 3/8 0.750 0.065 0.375 0.065 1.000 0.065 0.625 0.049 5.250 3.750 2.625 1.875 U - CTR-12-06 - V*
3/4 x 1/2 0.750 0.065 0.500 0.065 1.000 0.065 0.750 0.065 5.250 3.750 2.625 1.875 U - CTR-12-08 - V*
1 x 1/4 1.000 0.065 0.250 0.065 1.500 0.065 0.500 0.049 6.250 4.250 3.125 2.125 U - CTR-16-04 - V*
1 x 3/8 1.000 0.065 0.375 0.065 1.500 0.065 0.625 0.049 6.250 4.250 3.125 2.125 U - CTR-16-06 - V*
1 x 1/2 1.000 0.065 0.500 0.065 1.500 0.065 0.750 0.065 6.250 4.250 3.125 2.125 U - CTR-16-08 - V*
1 x 3/4 1.000 0.065 0.750 0.065 1.500 0.065 1.000 0.065 6.250 4.250 3.125 2.125 U - CTR-16-12 - V*
Coaxial tube represented using inner tube Dimensions.
Standard is inner tube ultron, outer tube TCC.
*VimVar only available for ultron.
Further Dimensions on request.�